MOTUL =

TRIDEINS
SCANTIMBER.NET
Helme Snowcross 2010 Sorted on Best Lap time
Eesti MV VI etapp mootorkelgukrossis Helme 1,800 Km . . .
Vabatreeningsoit - Hobi standard + Hobi racing - 15 minutit 14.03.2010 11:00. . . .

Practice started at 11:02:39

Pos No. Name Nat Class Chassis Best Tm 2nd Best Diff Gap Laps In Lap Best Speed

1 77 Martin Millerman EST Hobi racing Ski-Doo 2:20.686 2:21.739 4 4 46,060

2 23 Aivo Al EST Hobi racing Ski-Doo 2:21.478 2:22.573 0.792 0.792 4 2 45,802

3 25 Cheron Lukk EST Hobi racing Ski-Doo 2:21.652 2:21.676 0.966 0.174 5 5 45,746

4 48 Tuljo Martin EST Hobi racing Lynx 2:23.913 2:23.952 3.227 2261 4 2 45,027

5 18 Palle Kdlar EST Hobiklass Yamaha 2:27.244 2:29.824 6.558 3.331 3 3 44,009

6 9 Urmas Kitsing EST Hobiklass Ski-Doo 2:28.034 2:31.464 7.348 0.790 3 2 43,774

7 54 Hardi Kask EST Hobiklass Lynx 3:04.507 4:28.697 43.821 36.473 2 1 35,121

8 453 Marko Perv EST Hobi racing Polaris 0 -
Korraldus: Andrus Rennu Orbits
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk
Peaajamdotja: Asper Leppik www.mylaps.com
Rajameister: Ilma Taat Licensed to: Estonian Autosport Union

Printed: 14.03.2010 19:40:50
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Helme Snowcross 2010
Eesti MV VI etapp mootorkelgukrossis Helme 1,800 Km ._._.
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Vabatreeningsoit - Hobi standard + Hobi racing - 15 minutit

Practice started at 11:02:39

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Diff Time of Day

(77) Martin Millerman

1 2:32.927 +12.241 11:09:57.608

2 2:24.583 +3.897 11:12:22.191

3 2:21.739 +1.053 11:14:43.930

4 2:20.686 11:17:04.616
(23) Aivo All

1 2:30.713 +9.235 11:09:16.892

2 2:21.478 11:11:38.370

3 2:22.573 +1.095 11:14:00.943

4 3:14.759 +53.281 11:17:15.702
(25) Cheron Lukk

1 2:33.654 +12.002 11:07:48.052

2 2:26.260 +4.608 11:10:14.312

3 2:23.200 +1.548 11:12:37.512

4 2:21.676 +0.024 11:14:59.188

5 2:21.652 11:17:20.840
(48) Tuljo Martin

1 2:28.448 +4.535 11:08:13.667

2 2:23.913 11:10:37.580

3 2:23.952 +0.039 11:13:01.532

4 4:06.814 +1:42.901 11:17:08.346
(18) Palle Kdlar

1 2:32.991 +5.747 11:11:33.432

2 2:29.824 +2.580 11:14:03.256

3 2:27.244 11:16:30.500
(9) Urmas Kitsing

1 2:31.464 +3.430 11:09:45.390

2 2:28.034 11:12:13.424

3 2:34.124 +6.090 11:14:47.548
(54) Hardi Kask

1 3:04.507 11:10:03.884

2 4:28.697 +1:24.190 11:14:32.581

Korraldus: Andrus Rennu
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk
Peaajamd0dtja: Asper Leppik
Rajameister: Ilma Taat
Printed: 14.03.2010 19:41:07
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Licensed to: Estonian Autosport Union
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Helme Snowcross 2010 Sorted on Laps
Eesti MV VI etapp mootorkelgukrossis Helme 1,800 Km . . .
1. finaal - Hobi standard + Hobi racing 10 minutit + 1 ring 14.03.2010 12:00. . . .

Race started at 12:04:34

Pos PIC No. Name Nat Class Chassis Total Tm Diff Gap Laps InLap BestTm Best Speed Point
1 1 25 Cheron Lukk EST Hobiracing Ski-Doo 13:59.109 5 5 2:15.806 47,715 25
2 2 77 Martin Millerman  EST Hobi racing Ski-Doo  14:00.158 1.049 1.049 5 5 2:15.445 47,842 22
3 1 18 Palle Kdlar EST Hobiklass  Yamaha 14:36.625 37516  36.467 5 2 2:19.458 46,466 25
4 2 9 Urmas Kitsing EST Hobiklass  Ski-Doo 14:55.660 56.551 19.035 5 2 2:25.964 44,395 22
5 3 48 Tuljo Martin EST Hobiracing Lynx 15:03.809  1:04.700 8149 5 1 2:26.084 44,358 20
6 4 23 AivoAl EST Hobiracing Ski-Doo 14:26.544 1Llap 1lap 4 2 2:42.483 39,881 18
7 3 54 Hardi Kask EST Hobiklass  Lynx 15:02.270 1lap 35.726 4 1 2:48.518 38,453 20
8 5 453 Marko Perv EST Hobi racing Polaris 15:08.176 1lap 5906 4 1 2:49.407 38,251 16

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

1.049 38,612 2:15.445 47,842 77 - Martin Millerman
Korraldus: Andrus Rennu Orbits
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk
Peaajamdotja: Asper Leppik www.mylaps.com
Rajameister: Ilma Taat Licensed to: Estonian Autosport Union

Printed: 14.03.2010 19:41:23
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IHeIme Snowcross 2010

Eesti MV VI etapp mootorkelgukrossis Helme 1,800 Km . . .
1. finaal - Hobi standard + Hobi racing 10 minutit + 1 ring 14.03.2010 12:00. . . .
Race started at 12:04:34 . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(25) Cheron Lukk
1 2:18.812 +3.006 12:09:14.604
2 2:19.642 +3.836 12:11:34.246
3 2:21.364 +5.558 12:13:55.610
4 2:21.943 +6.137 12:16:17.553
5 2:15.806 12:18:33.359
(77) Martin Millerman
1 2:18.726 +3.281 12:09:16.754
2 2:18.704 +3.259 12:11:35.458
3 2:21.325 +5.880 12:13:56.783
4 2:22.180 +6.735 12:16:18.963
5 2:15.445 12:18:34.408
(18) Palle Kdlar
1 2:19.517 +0.059 12:09:13.820
2 2:19.458 12:11:33.278
3 2:21.601 +2.143 12:13:54.879
4 2:25.785 +6.327 12:16:20.664
5 2:50.211 +30.753 12:19:10.875
(9) Urmas Kitsing
1 5:02.513 +2:36.549 12:12:07.995
2 2:25.964 12:14:33.959
3 2:26.537 +0.573 12:17:00.496
4 2:29.414 +3.450 12:19:29.910
(48) Tuljo Martin
1 2:26.084 12:09:28.832
2 2:29.221 +3.137 12:11:58.053
3 2:30.923 +4.839 12:14:28.976
4 2:33.571 +7.487 12:17:02.547
5 2:35.512 +9.428 12:19:38.059
(23) Aivo All
1 3:17.662 +35.179 12:10:34.945
2 2:42.483 12:13:17.428
3 2:50.241 +7.758 12:16:07.669
4 2:53.125 +10.642 12:19:00.794
(54) Hardi Kask
1 2:48.518 12:10:24.146
2 2:56.495 +7.977 12:13:20.641
3 3:19.383 +30.865 12:16:40.024
4 2:56.496 +7.978 12:19:36.520
(453) Marko Perv
1 2:49.407 12:10:18.340
2 3:33.276 +43.869 12:13:51.616
3 2:56.378 +6.971 12:16:47.994
4 2:54.432 +5.025 12:19:42.426
Korraldus: Andrus Rennu Orbits

Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk
Peaajamd0dtja: Asper Leppik

www.mylaps.com

Rajameister: Ilma Taat Licensed to: Estonian Autosport Union

Printed: 14.03.2010 19:41:34
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Helme Snowcross 2010 Sorted on Laps
Eesti MV VI etapp mootorkelgukrossis Helme 1,800 Km ..;.;.
2. finaal - Hobi standard + Hobi racing 10 minutit + 1 ring 14.03.2010 13:00. . . .

Race started at 12:58:59

Pos PIC No. Name Nat Class Chassis Total Tm Diff Gap Laps InLap BestTm Best Speed Point
1 1 18 Palle Kblar EST Hobiklass  Yamaha 14:26.748 5 2 2:22.248 45,554 25
2 1 77 Martin Millerman EST Hobi racing Ski-Doo 14:27.841 1.093 1.093 5 5 2:22.833 45,368 25
3 2 25 Cheron Lukk EST Hobiracing Ski-Doo 15:12.883 46.135 45.042 5 2 2:28.796 43,550 22
4 3 48 Tuljo Martin EST Hobiracing Lynx 15:16.032 49.284 31499 5 2 2:27.752 43,857 20
5 2 9 Urmas Kitsing EST Hobiklass  Ski-Doo 15:17.697 50.949 1.665 5 3 2:30.417 43,080 22
6 4 23 AivoAl EST Hobiracing Ski-Doo 17:19.474  2:52.726 2:01.777 5 1 2:48.254 38,513 18
7 5 453 Marko Perv EST Hobi racing Polaris 15:14.744 1lap llap 4 2 2:59.217 36,157 16
8 3 54 HardiKask EST Hobiklass  Lynx 16:27.310 1lap 1:12.566 4 1 3:10.379 34,037 20

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

1.093 37,381 2:22.248 45,554 18 - Palle Kolar
Korraldus: Andrus Rennu Orbits
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk
Peaajamdotja: Asper Leppik www.mylaps.com
Rajameister: Ilma Taat Licensed to: Estonian Autosport Union

Printed: 14.03.2010 19:41:49
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

2. finaal - Hobi standard + Hobi racing 10 minutit + 1 ring

Race started at 12:58:59

(18) Palle Kalar

1 2:24.139 +1.891 13:03:50.811
2 2:22.248 13:06:13.059
3 2:25.164 +2.916 13:08:38.223
4 2:24.891 +2.643 13:11:03.114
5 2:23.032 +0.784 13:13:26.146

(77) Martin Millerman

1 2:24.991 +2.158 13:03:52.062
2 2:22.841 +0.008 13:06:14.903
3 2:24.239 +1.406 13:08:39.142
4 2:25.264 +2.431 13:11:04.406
5 2:22.833 13:13:27.239

(25) Cheron Lukk

1 2:30.811 +2.015 13:04:02.786
2 2:28.796 13:06:31.582
3 2:30.097 +1.301 13:09:01.679
4 2:34.259 +5.463 13:11:35.938
5 2:36.343 +7.547 13:14:12.281

(48) Tuljo Martin

1 2:30.631 +2.879 13:04:06.249
2 2:27.752 13:06:34.001
3 2:33.592 +5.840 13:09:07.593
4 2:33.183 +5.431 13:11:40.776
5 2:34.654 +6.902 13:14:15.430

(9) Urmas Kitsing

1 2:30.796 +0.379 13:04:07.163
2 2:31.249 +0.832 13:06:38.412
3 2:30.417 13:09:08.829
4 2:33.274 +2.857 13:11:42.103
5 2:34.992 +4.575 13:14:17.095
(23) Aivo All
1 2:48.254 13:04:40.044
2 2:52.107 +3.853 13:07:32.151
3 2:54.563 +6.309 13:10:26.714
4 2:57.287 +9.033 13:13:24.001
5 2:54.871 +6.617 13:16:18.872

(453) Marko Perv

1 3:02.774 +3.557 13:05:01.858
2 2:59.217 13:08:01.075
3 2:59.839 +0.622 13:11:00.914
4 3:13.228 +14.011 13:14:14.142

(54) Hardi Kask

1 3:10.379 13:05:19.278

2 3:22.010 +11.631 13:08:41.288

3 3:33.528 +23.149 13:12:14.816

4 3:11.892 +1.513 13:15:26.708
Korraldus: Andrus Rennu Orbits
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk
Peaajamdotja: Asper Leppik www.mylaps.com
Rajameister: Ilma Taat Licensed to: Estonian Autosport Union

Printed: 14.03.2010 19:42:00
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Helme Snowcross 2010 Sorted on Laps
Eesti MV VI etapp mootorkelgukrossis Helme 1,800 Km
3. finaal - Hobi standard + Hobi racing 10 minutit + 1 ring 14.03.2010 14:35. ......
Race started at 14:22:31
Pos PIC No. Name Nat Class Chassis Total Tm Diff Gap Laps InLap BestTm Best Speed Point
1 1 77 Martin Millerman EST Hobiracing Ski-Doo 14:57.834 5 1 2:26.187 44,327 25
2 1 18 Palle Kdlar EST Hobiklass Yamaha 15:00.144 2.310 2.310 5 2 2:26.882 44,117 25
3 2 25 Cheron Lukk EST Hobi racing Ski-Doo 15:29.891 32.057 29.747 5 1 2:32.152 42,589 22
4 2 9 Urmas Kitsing EST Hobiklass  Ski-Doo 15:54.766 56.932 24875 5 2 2:35.090 41,782 22
5 3 48 Tuljo Martin EST Hobiracing Lynx 16:11.061 1:13.227 16.295 5 1 2:36.862 41,310 20
6 4 23 AivoAl EST Hobiracing Ski-Doo 17:07.068  2:09.234 56.007 5 3 2:48.656 38,421 18
7 3 54 Hardi Kask EST Hobiklass Lynx 15:22.615 1 Lap llap 4 3 2:58.169 36,370 20
8 5 453 Marko Perv EST Hobi racing Polaris 15:36.198 1 Lap 13.583 4 1 3:04.096 35,199 16
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
2.310 36,087 2:26.187 44,327 77 - Martin Millerman
Korraldus: Andrus Rennu Orbits
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk
Peaajamdotja: Asper Leppik www.mylaps.com
Rajameister: Ilma Taat Licensed to: Estonian Autosport Union

Printed: 14.03.2010 19:42:13
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3. finaal - Hobi standard + Hobi racing 10 minutit + 1 ring

Race started at 14:22:31

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Time of Day
(77) Martin Millerman
1 2:26.187 14:27:31.977
2 2:27.237 +1.050 14:29:59.214
3 2:30.616 +4.429 14:32:29.830
4 2:31.506 +5.319 14:35:01.336
5 2:28.376 +2.189 14:37:29.712
(18) Palle Kdlar
1 2:28.509 +1.627 14:27:31.200
2 2:26.882 14:29:58.082
3 2:30.341 +3.459 14:32:28.423
4 2:31.748 +4.866 14:35:00.171
5 2:31.851 +4.969 14:37:32.022
(25) Cheron Lukk
1 2:32.152 14:27:36.372
2 2:36.441 +4.289 14:30:12.813
3 2:36.496 +4.344 14:32:49.309
4 2:35.961 +3.809 14:35:25.270
5 2:36.499 +4.347 14:38:01.769
(9) Urmas Kitsing
1 2:36.507 +1.417 14:27:52.008
2 2:35.090 14:30:27.098
3 2:37.810 +2.720 14:33:04.908
4 2:38.304 +3.214 14:35:43.212
5 2:43.432 +8.342 14:38:26.644
(48) Tuljo Martin
1 2:36.862 14:27:57.373
2 2:37.796 +0.934 14:30:35.169
3 2:38.883 +2.021 14:33:14.052
4 2:41.483 +4.621 14:35:55.535
5 2:47.404 +10.542 14:38:42.939
(23) Aivo All
1 2:52.249 +3.593 14:28:14.962
2 2:52.424 +3.768 14:31:07.386
3 2:48.656 14:33:56.042
4 2:50.716 +2.060 14:36:46.758
5 2:52.188 +3.532 14:39:38.946
(54) Hardi Kask
1 3:03.349 +5.180 14:28:46.128
2 2:59.244 +1.075 14:31:45.372
3 2:58.169 14:34:43.541
4 3:10.952 +12.783 14:37:54.493
(453) Marko Perv
1 3:04.096 14:28:42.719
2 3:09.888 +5.792 14:31:52.607
3 3:06.735 +2.639 14:34:59.342
4 3:08.734 +4.638 14:38:08.076
Korraldus: Andrus Rennu Orbits
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk
Peaajamdotja: Asper Leppik www.mylaps.com
Rajameister: Ilma Taat Licensed to: Estonian Autosport Union

Printed: 14.03.2010 19:42:22



=

TRIDEINS

MOTUL

SCANTIMBER.NET

IHeIme Snowcross 2010

Eesti MV VI etapp mootorkelgukrossis Helme 1,800 Km

Hobi racing - kokkuvote .
Pos No. Name Nat Chassis R1. R2. R3. Total points
1 77 Martin Millerman EST  Ski-Doo 22 25 25 72
2 25 Cheron Lukk EST  Ski-Doo 25 22 22 69
3 48 Tuljo Martin EST  Lynx 20 20 20 60
5 23 Aivo All EST  Ski-Doo 18 18 18 54
6 453 Marko Perv EST  Polaris 16 16 16 48

Korraldus: Andrus Rennu Orbits

Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk

Peaajamd0dtja: Asper Leppik

Rajameister: Ilma Taat
Printed: 14.03.2010 19:42:37

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Estonian Autosport Union
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IHeIme Snowcross 2010

Eesti MV VI etapp mootorkelgukrossis Helme 1,800 Km
Hobi standard - kokkuvote .
Pos No. Name Nat Chassis R1. R2. R3. Total points
1 18 Palle Kolar EST Yamaha 25 25 25 75
2 9 Urmas Kitsing EST  Ski-Doo 22 22 22 66
3 54 Hardi Kask EST Lynx 20 20 20 60
Korraldus: Andrus Rennu Orbits
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk
Peaajamdotja: Asper Leppik www.mylaps.com
Rajameister: Ilma Taat Licensed to: Estonian Autosport Union

Printed: 14.03.2010 19:42:53



